DATA SHEET SERIES LG1-T - ARMORED TUBULAR LIQUID LEVEL GAUGE
J.G PAPAILIAS CO., INC
245 Pegasus Ave., Northvale, NJ 07647
Tel: 201-767-4027  www.papailias.com
SERIES LG1-T ARMORED TUBULAR LIQUID LEVEL GAUGE |
The LG1-T series gauges are armored tubular liquid level gauges with NPT or
flanged connections at each end. These gauges provide a visual means for
checking the contents of a bulk tank. They can also be used to set and

245 Pegasus Ave., Northvale, NJ 07647
Tel: 201-767-4027  www.papailias.com
ORDERING INFORMATION:
 /  /  /  /
Gauge Style/Size:
LG1-T-M50:  1/2" MNPT
LG1-T-M50: 1" MNPT
LG1-T-FL50: 1/2" 150 RF FLG
LG1-T-FL50: ½" 150 RF FLG
LG1-T-FL50: 1" 150 RF FLG
LG1-T-FL50: 1-1/2" 150 RF FLG
LG1-T-FL50: 2" 150 RF FLG
 Overall Length of
Gauge (Inches):
Specify
 Material of Construction:
C=  Zinc Plated Carbon Steel
A=  Stainless Steel
W=  All Wetted Parts 316 Stainless
Steel w/Zinc Plated Carbon Stl Frame
PC=PVC Wetted w/Carbon Stl Frame
PS=PVC Wetted w/Stainless Stl Frame
Other (Please Specify)
For flanged models, select options C,
A, PC, or PS only
 Seal Material:
V = Fluorocarbon
A =Aflas B=Buna-N
T = (LG1-T-M50) PTFE
T = (LG1-T-M10) FEP Encap. Silicone
E=Ethylene Propylene
Others  Available upon Request
 /  /  /  /
Shield Option:
L=Clear Polycarbonate
H=Height Scale
RH=Rate Height Scale
MH=Metric Height Scale
MRH=Metric Rate Height Scale
M=Expanded Metal Guard
 Sight Tube Option:
GS = 5/8”Ø Glass (M50)
         1”Ø Glass (M10)
RL = 5/8”Ø. Redline Glass (M50)
        1”Ø Redline Glass (M10)
Other  Available upon Request
 Max Working
Pressure (PSIG):
Specify
 Max Working
Temperature (°F):
Specify
 Steam:
S = Steam Service
NS - Non-Steam Service
Example Order Number: LG1-T-M50-52-CVH-GS-ATM-200-NS
SERIES LG1-T-M50
SERIES LG1-T-M10
SERIES LG1-T-FL